Date
January 21

January 28

January 31
February 4
February 5
February 11

February 12

February 18

February 21
February 26

March 2

March 4

March 5

March 7

March 26-28

April 9-13

TUPELA™

GOLDEN WAVE

Opponent
Saltillo (scrimmage)

West Point

Hatley
West Point
Saltillo
New Site

Mooreville

East Union

Mooreville
Baldwyn

Tournament

New Site

East Union
Pontotoc

Hatley

North Half
Tournament

State Tournament

Place
Tupelo High School

West Point Middle
School

Tupelo High School
Tupelo High School
Saltillo High School
Tupelo High School

Mooreville High
School

East Union High
School

Tupelo High School
Baldwyn High School

Mantachie High
School

New Site High School

Tupelo High School

Hatley High School

I[tawamba Community
College

TBA

Time

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBA

TBA



